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Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Abhishek Arun Chavan 19102B0039 Reliance Jio 

2 Dishant Surender Kumar 19102A0003 Reliance Jio 

3 Harshit Maroti Wandhare 19102A0057 Reliance Jio 

4 Kaveya Sivaprakasam 19102A0058 Reliance Jio 

5 Mrudula Sachin Rothe 19101A0019 Reliance Jio 

6 Neeraj Dinkar Salunke 19102B0023 Reliance Jio 

7 NIMISH GIRISH SAMANT 19102A0050 Reliance Jio 

8 Payas Bharat  Patel 20102B2007 Reliance Jio 

9 Rajeev Dharmendra Singh 19102B0064 Reliance Jio 

10 Shardul Shriram Datar 19102A0065 Reliance Jio 

11 Hrishikesh Jayendra Yadav 19102B0032 Reliance Jio 

12 Khyati Kishor Maru 19102B0015 Reliance Jio 

13 Midhat Hazratmiya  Shaikh 20102A2004 Reliance Jio 

14 Parth Banarasi Yadav 19102A0022 Reliance Jio 

15 Ritika  Rajkumar Lath 19101B0003 Reliance Jio 

16 Sejal Suryakant Gawand 19102A0071 Reliance Jio 

17 Shreyas Ashok Kunturkar 19102A0008 Reliance Jio 

18 Vaidehi Jagmohan Bhamare 19101B0002 Reliance Jio 

19 Ishaque Mohamad Ibrahim Surya 20102A2005 Reliance Jio 

20 Tanvesh Umesh  Nivelkar 19102A0074 Reliance Jio 

21 Vaishnavi Prashant Chinchmalatpure 19102B0031 Reliance Jio 

22 Sushil Ravindra Dalavi 19102A0044 Reliance Jio 

23 Varun - Ramnath 19102A0059 Reliance Jio 

24 Amaan Irfan Dakhway 20102A2002 Reliance Jio 

25 Kaustubh Ravindra Inamdar 20102B2003 Reliance Jio 

26 Samiksha  Ashok Pansare 19102B0021 Reliance Jio 

27 Sakshi Vinayak Supe 19102A0070 Reliance Jio 

28 Gaurav Suhas Gaonkar 19102B0024 Reliance Jio 

29 Yash Rajeshbhai Thakkar 19102B0043 Reliance Jio 

30 Aryan Mukesh Mundra 19102B0053 Reliance Jio 

31 Ayushi Chandrahas  Bhagat 19102A0014 Reliance Jio 

32 Saloni  Sanjay Patne 19102A0035 Reliance Jio 

33 Eshika Mahesh Kumar  Purohit 19102B0007 Reliance Jio 

34 Viraj Sanjay Bhingare 19102A0017 Reliance Jio 

35 Amey Arun Thorat 19102B0049 Reliance Jio 

36 Riya Suhas Ingale 19102B0030 Reliance Jio 

37 Shravan Ravindhar Chenna 19102B0063 Reliance Jio 

38 Yashkumar Namdeo Charde 19102A0060 Reliance Jio 

39 Kaushal Sharad Joshi 20102B2006 Reliance Jio 
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40 Anurag Milind Bapat 19102A0028 Carwale 

41 Varun Ramnath  19102A0059 Carwale 

42 Heramba Limaye 19102A0033 Carwale 

43 Samiksha  Ashok Pansare 19102B0021 Sciative Solutions 

44 Kaveya Sivaprakasam  19102A0058 Sciative Solutions 

45 Rajeev Dharmendra Singh 19102B0064 Sciative Solutions 

46 Riya Suhas Ingale 19102B0030 Sciative Solutions 

47 Vedant Bandre 19101A0015 TCS 

48 Mrudula Rothe 19101A0019 TCS 

49 Vaibhav Kshirsagar 19101A0067 TCS 

50 Prathamesh Navale 19101B0001 TCS 

51 Vaidehi Bhamare 19101B0002 TCS 

52 Swapnil Titkare 19102A0004 TCS 

53 Sarvesh Guda 19102A0007 TCS 

54 Kaustubh Chile 19102A0010 TCS 

55 Sarvesh Patil 19102A0013 TCS 

56 Emad Khan 19102A0019 TCS 

57 Parth Yadav 19102A0022 TCS 

58 Bhavesh Dhake 19102A0027 TCS 

59 Anurag Bapat 19102A0028 TCS 

60 Shraddha Shinde 19102A0030 TCS 

61 Heramba Prasanna Limaye 19102A0033 TCS 

62 Ojas Tambe 19102A0039 TCS 

63 Aryan Patke 19102A0042 TCS 

64 Sushil Dalavi 19102A0044 TCS 

 

65 Aadesh Sawant 19102A0047 TCS 

66 Omkar Jalgaonkar 19102A0051 TCS 

67 Ashish Nagarse 19102A0053 TCS 

68 Aditi Deepak Shahasane 19102A0054 TCS 

69 Harshit Wandhare 19102A0057 TCS 

70 Priyank Bagad 19102A0067 TCS 

71 Sakshi Supe 19102A0070 TCS 

72 Tanvesh U Nivelkar 19102A0074 TCS 

73 Aakanksha Atugade 20102A2001 TCS 

74 Midhat Shaikh 20102A2004 TCS 

75 Pranav Telkikar 19102B0002 TCS 

76 Rutvik Sarkate 19102B0010 TCS 

77 Sohan Paadhi 19102B0012 TCS 

78 Khyati Maru 19102B0015 TCS 

79 Rushikesh Jadhav 19102B0016 TCS 

80 Neeraj Salunke 19102B0023 TCS 
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81 Ashwini Singh 19102B0025 TCS 

82 Shreyash Matele 19102B0026 TCS 

83 Shital Bokade 19102B0034 TCS 

84 Abhishek Chavan 19102B0039 TCS 

85 Preksha Korpade 19102B0055 TCS 

 

86 Aniket Matondkar 19102B0065 TCS 

 
87 Dipesh Bedmutha 20102A2009 Neebal Technologies 

88 Siddhesh Suresh Bangar 20102B2001 Neebal Technologies 

89 Anurag Milind Bapat 19102A0028 Interactive Brokers 

90 Kaushal Sharad Joshi 20102B2006 Elastik Teams 

91 Aman Shaikh 19102B0047 Jaro Education 

92 Rajeev Dharmendra Singh 19102B0064 Falkonry 

93 Chetan Zagade 19102A0018 Vistaar Systems 

94 Saloni Sanjay Patne 19102A0035 LTI 
95 Aniket Matondkar 19102B0065 LTI 
96 Aryan Patke 19102A0042 LTI 
97 Rutvik Sarkate 19102B0010 LTI 
98 Shryas Kunturkar 19102A0008 LTI 
99 Ashwini Umed Singh 19102B0025 LTI 
100 Samiksha Ashok Pansare 19102B0021 TCS  
101 Bhavesh Ramesh Patil 19102A0012 TCS  
102 Bhumika Agrawal 19102B0037 TCS  
103 Deep Nitin Shahane 19102B0052 TCS  
104 Suraj Laxman Bansode 19102B0029 TCS  
105 Tuba Haroon Momin 19102A0026 TCS  
106 Vaidehi Anand Sonavane 19102B0044 TCS  
107 Yogesh Santosh Yewale 19102A0068 TCS  
108 Ishaque Surya 20102A2005 ORACLE 

109 Devang Gangal 19102B0022 Depronto 

110 Yogesh Santosh Yewale 19102A0068 Reliance BP Mobility 

111 Devang Gangal 19102B0022 Decimal Point 
112 Pranjali Satkar 19102A0011 C2LBIZ Solutions 

113 Priya Raut 19102B0020 Reliance Jio 

114 Abhishek Chhawari 19102B0035 BitKraft 
115 Akash Samaleti 19102A0032 Sciative Solutions 

116 Shreyas Matele 19102B0026 Sciative Solutions 

117 Mohommad Aman Najib Shaikh 19102B0047 TCS  
118 Priyank Bagad 19102A0067 GEP 

119 Dhanashree Patangrao 20102A2007 Cerelabs 

120 Vedant Saha 19102A0062 Growisto 

121 Khayati Maru 19102B0015 IDFC Bank 

122 Abhishek Chhawari 19102B0035 IDFC Bank 

123 Dipesh Bedmutha 20102A2009 ICICI Prudential 
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124 Imran Shaikh 19102A0038 Ticker Plant 
125 Prathama Khartade   19102A0052 Chegg India 

126 Amaan Irfan Dakhway 20102A2002 HSBC  
127 Janvi Bipin Kawa  19102B0040 HSBC  
128 Devish Mahendra Gawas 19102A0024 HSBC  

 
129 Mohommed Aman Najib Shaikh 19102B0047 Capgemini 

 

130 Imran Rizwan Shaikh 19102A0038 Capgemini 
131 Devang Mandar Gangal 19102B0022 Capgemini 
132 Janvi Bipin Kawa 19102B0040 Capgemini 
133 Kiran Hanumant Jadhav 19102B0014 Capgemini 
134 sakshi vinayak supe 19102A0070 Capgemini 
135 Prathama Avinash Khartade 19102A0052 Capgemini 
136 Hrishikesh Kedar Kulkarni  19102B0004 Capgemini 
137 Komal Suresh Borale 19102A0066 Capgemini 
138 Pranav Sadanand Raut 19102A0046 Capgemini 
139 Priya Bhaskar Raut 19102B0020 Capgemini 
140 Aniket Rupak Matondkar 19102B0065 Capgemini 
141 Vaishnavi Prashant Chinchmalatpure 19102B0031 Capgemini 
142 Bhumika Agrawal 19102B0037 Capgemini 
143 Amaan Irfan Dakhway 20102A2002 Capgemini 
144 Khyati Kishor Maru 19102B0015 Capgemini 
145 Ashmeet Singh Harvinder Singh Arora  19101A0080 Capgemini 
146 Vaidehi Jagmohan Bhamare 19101B0002 Capgemini 
147 Omkar Devdas Jalgaonkar 19102A0051 Capgemini 
148 Sejal Nandkumar Dhondkar 19102A0023 Capgemini 

 

149 Ansika Sanjay Jaiswal 19102B0036 Capgemini 
150 Bhavesh Ramesh Patil 19102A0012 Capgemini 
151 Aniket Kadam 19102B0013 Mindcraft 
152 Sapana Survase 20102B2005 SBI Life Insurance 

153 Aakanksha Atugade 20102A2001 SBI Life Insurance 

154 Sejal Nandkumar Dhondkar 19102A0023 SBI Life Insurance 

155 Prathamesh Navale 19101B0001 SBI Life Insurance 

156 Shreemesh Mohite 19102A0064 SBI Life Insurance 

157 Bhavesh Patil 19102A0012 SBI Life Insurance 

158 Shravan Ravindhar Chenna  19102B0063 TCS  
159 Sapana Survase 20102B2005 Intellect Design 

160 Kiran Hanumant Jadhav 19102B0014 Intellect Design 

161 Vedant Saha 19102A0062 IDFC Bank 

162 Paras Sanap 19102B0062  Q-Spider 
163 Om Shinde 19102A0034 SBI Life Insurance 

 


